
Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

sbgrc 6/10/2017

132

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12028 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

sbgrc 6/10/2017

137

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu85 55.52 2.468

20098 Breezy Golden Retriever Harry Wert NQ 74.91 1.829



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

sbgrc 6/10/2017

137

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24019 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 73.97 1.852



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

sbgrc 6/10/2017

142

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8036 Dreamer Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ NT

8035 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 78.28 1.814



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

sbgrc 6/10/2017

142

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12026 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ NT

12031 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 54.14 2.623

12029 Flash Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Peggy Clark NQ 66.86 2.124



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

sbgrc 6/10/2017

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20099 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr95 52.93 2.872

20050 Only Border Collie Andy Winther90 40.98 3.709

20054 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20052 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 51.81 2.934

20002 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 70.6 2.153



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

sbgrc 6/10/2017

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald NQ 68.24 2.227



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

sbgrc 6/10/2017

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Bear Havanese Barbara Semian NQ 79.91 2.002



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

sbgrc 6/10/2017

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12034 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh100 51.3 3.119

12035 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 59.95 2.669

12002 Truk'n Border Terrier Billie Rosen NQ 63.53 2.518

12001 Toby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Peggy Clark NQ 72.42 2.209



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

sbgrc 6/10/2017

165

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 48.72 3.387

16029 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 74.82 2.205



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

sbgrc 6/10/2017

170

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20072 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg100 35.99 4.724

20067 Fia Border Collie Christopher Holm NQ 36.65 4.638

20073 Pixel Border Collie Annie Pyle NQ 41.73 4.074

20120 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 52.56 3.234

20001 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 52.88 3.215

20071 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 63.26 2.687

20070 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 69.27 2.454

20005 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ 92.18 1.844



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

sbgrc 6/10/2017

170

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24022 Beau Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ NT

24034 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 51.05 3.330

24003 Raven Doberman Pinscher Jessica Edgerly NQ 60.34 2.817



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

sbgrc 6/10/2017

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 41.41 3.864

8027 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 41.77 3.831

8038 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels100 41.99 3.810

8002 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 43.84 3.65

8009 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 46 3.478

8021 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 47.49 3.369

8024 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 51.71 3.094

8022 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 61.98 2.581

8003 Bones Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT

8006 Fame Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 42.82 3.737

8001 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 44.9 3.563

8026 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 52.07 3.073

8008 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 56.91 2.811

8007 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White NQ 59.67 2.681

8028 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue NQ 61.87 2.586

8029 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson NQ 65.06 2.459

8025 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ 66.07 2.422

8005 Snowee Biewer Terrier Yolando Russell NQ 78.93 2.027



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

sbgrc 6/10/2017

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 37.58 4.258

12045 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 37.82 4.231

12006 Spiffy Shetland Sheepdog Melody Magin100 39.61 4.039

12005 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 41.07 3.896

12039 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 42.02 3.808

12038 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire100 45.5 3.516

12043 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 46.43 3.446

12018 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.18 3.253

12003 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 52.29 3.06

12036 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 59.5 2.689

12015 Magic Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 62.73 2.551

12013 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski100 63.94 2.502

12044 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ NT

12012 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ NT

12037 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 43.58 3.671

12009 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 48.55 3.296

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 49.38 3.240

12011 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 50.3 3.181

12007 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson NQ 59.72 2.679



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

sbgrc 6/10/2017

165

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 39.06 4.224

16034 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli100 40.38 4.086

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 41.56 3.970

16016 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 43.18 3.821

16003 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett100 44.22 3.731

16037 Bodee English Springer Spaniel Allison Vicuna100 44.84 3.68

16040 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 44.99 3.667

16031 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 46.1 3.579

16036 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 49.71 3.319

16039 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 50.56 3.263

16033 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 56.03 2.945

16043 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 61.43 2.686

16006 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16015 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

16042 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ NT

16013 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 38.19 4.321

16032 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 38.71 4.262

16004 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Charles Magin NQ 42.4 3.892

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 45.23 3.648

16010 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney NQ 49.37 3.342

16009 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 53.75 3.07

16008 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 55.11 2.994

16035 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 55.46 2.975

16041 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 57.33 2.878



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

sbgrc 6/10/2017

165

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16038 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 69.38 2.378



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

sbgrc 6/10/2017

170

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 35.48 4.791

20092 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 38.25 4.444

20020 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 40.27 4.222

20093 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 40.4 4.208

20082 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 43.15 3.94

20087 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 43.38 3.919

20013 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 45.48 3.738

20084 Cote All American Jim Koras100 45.78 3.713

20032 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 47.27 3.596

20011 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 47.98 3.543

20034 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis100 48.35 3.516

20130 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis100 49.48 3.436

20009 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 51.56 3.297

20080 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom100 52.45 3.241

20036 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 52.46 3.241

20024 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 52.67 3.228

20077 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 54.21 3.136

20075 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason100 55.97 3.037

20091 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ NT

20010 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ NT

20090 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ NT

20007 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 42.17 4.031

20078 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski NQ 42.22 4.027

20012 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 42.91 3.962



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

sbgrc 6/10/2017

170

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 43.71 3.889

20023 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 44.24 3.843

20035 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 45.45 3.740

20025 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 47.41 3.586

20085 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 47.72 3.562

20088 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 48.46 3.508

20086 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 49.29 3.449

20015 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 50.59 3.360

20004 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 51.09 3.327

20074 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 51.67 3.290

20031 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 52.46 3.241

20018 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 52.99 3.208

20014 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ 53.11 3.201

20017 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 54.04 3.146

20028 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 59.84 2.841

20068 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 60.41 2.814

20079 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier NQ 61.46 2.766

20076 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 61.51 2.764

20081 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 62.05 2.74

20083 Ringo All American Raphael Davison NQ 65.54 2.594



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

sbgrc 6/10/2017

170

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24028 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 40.91 4.155

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 43.42 3.915

24007 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 44.05 3.859

24026 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 45.21 3.760

24014 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 46.36 3.667

24008 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 48.32 3.518

24016 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett100 52.67 3.228

24031 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 58.12 2.925

24025 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo100 61.64 2.758

24010 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 42.63 3.988

24011 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 44.34 3.834

24029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 47.28 3.596

24030 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 48.27 3.522

24032 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 51.58 3.296

24015 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 59.26 2.869

24009 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 65.77 2.585

24027 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 87.46 1.944



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

sbgrc 6/10/2017

132

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Sway-Z Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ 53.9 2.449



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

sbgrc 6/10/2017

135

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Seamus Shetland Sheepdog Dee Close NQ NT

12047 Spice English Cocker Spaniel Katherine Black Lee NQ 82.86 1.629



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

sbgrc 6/10/2017

137

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20100 Logan Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites100 43.63 3.140

20101 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross NQ 53.87 2.543



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

sbgrc 6/10/2017

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 54.23 2.803

16065 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 69.76 2.179



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

sbgrc 6/10/2017

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20058 Justin Vizsla Diane Wilkinson NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

sbgrc 6/10/2017

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4008 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 79.39 2.015



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

sbgrc 6/10/2017

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 59.55 2.687

8030 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska NQ 74.77 2.14



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

sbgrc 6/10/2017

170

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20094 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20043 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 49.31 3.448



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

sbgrc 6/10/2017

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels100 38.63 4.142

4010 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 49.19 3.253

4009 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 59.48 2.69

4006 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 62.68 2.553

4011 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock NQ 54.9 2.914

4003 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 59.02 2.711

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen NQ 62.43 2.563

4005 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty NQ 65.62 2.438



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

sbgrc 6/10/2017

160

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8034 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba100 49.11 3.258

8045 Klev'r Border Terrier Billie Rosen100 54.66 2.927

8014 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 59.65 2.682

8015 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes100 61.39 2.606

8013 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 61.97 2.582

8033 Jack Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 55.33 2.892

8031 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ 73.47 2.178



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

sbgrc 6/10/2017

165

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 45.61 3.618

12046 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 53.46 3.086

12024 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 53.72 3.071

12021 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 70.15 2.352



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

sbgrc 6/10/2017

170

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman100 38.56 4.409

16020 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 40.34 4.214

16046 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 41.95 4.052

16045 Busy Izzy Boxer Allison Vicuna NQ 50.34 3.377

16044 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar NQ 58.9 2.886

16060 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 64.26 2.646



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

sbgrc 6/10/2017

170

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20096 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 38.69 4.394

20045 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 45.69 3.721

20046 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 53.97 3.15

20047 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 54.58 3.115

20095 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 61.82 2.75



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Fame Papillon Andrea Samuels100 42.45

8022 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins100 56.71

8038 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ 40.85

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 42.72

8023 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli NQ 45.43

8024 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 47.88

8002 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 48.51

8008 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 53.53



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 39.27

12039 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 42.82

12012 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 45.85

12037 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 47.01



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 42.57

16013 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ NT

16042 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 37.39

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 38.63

16006 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 43.44

16034 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli NQ 44.96

16008 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 45.94

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 46.34

16040 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock NQ 51.5

16041 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 53.56



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20089 Time Bandit Border Collie Annie Pyle100 36.84

20036 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 50.13

20024 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 50.7

20011 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 53.95

20084 Cote All American Jim Koras NQ NT

20085 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ NT

20026 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 36.68

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 40.35

20093 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ 40.46

20023 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 40.97

20007 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 41.3

20090 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 44.77

20017 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 46.98

20082 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 47.01

20010 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 53.74

20080 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 57.48

20009 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 61.55



.

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 50.87

24029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 39.14

24028 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 42.18

24015 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 56.24

24032 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 57.95



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell100 61.27



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8045 Klev'r Border Terrier Billie Rosen100 57.29



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12046 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes100 40.79



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 51.12



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

sbgrc 6/10/2017

0

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20096 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 39.03

20045 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 44.79

20046 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown NQ 53.09



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

sbgrc 6/10/2017

100

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss100 32.64 3.064

12029 Flash Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Peggy Clark NQ 43.44 2.302



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

sbgrc 6/10/2017

102

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16050 Seraph Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 35.91 2.840



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

sbgrc 6/10/2017

104

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24033 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald100 34.04 3.055

24019 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 35.82 2.903



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

sbgrc 6/10/2017

115

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8036 Dreamer Papillon Nancy Andrysiak NQ 39.19 2.934

8035 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth NQ 41.12 2.797



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

sbgrc 6/10/2017

115

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12031 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo NQ 28.11 4.091

12001 Toby Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Peggy Clark NQ 39.94 2.879



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

sbgrc 6/10/2017

121

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Only Border Collie Andy Winther100 20.47 5.911

20054 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20052 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 22.95 5.272

20059 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 26.88 4.501

20098 Breezy Golden Retriever Harry Wert NQ 52.4 2.309



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

sbgrc 6/10/2017

121

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24034 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 34.72 3.485



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

sbgrc 6/10/2017

147

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12042 Mazsi Mudi Erika Kiss100 24.04 6.115

12036 Dapper Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ NT

12002 Truk'n Border Terrier Billie Rosen NQ NT

12035 Jordie Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 47.59 3.089

12026 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 54.39 2.703



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

sbgrc 6/10/2017

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock100 34.37 4.422

16029 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ NT

16030 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 46.57 3.264



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20067 Fia Border Collie Christopher Holm100 24.8 6.371

20005 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ NT

20068 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 30.69 5.148

20002 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 35.34 4.471

20091 Suzy Australian Shepherd James Jayko NQ 36.24 4.36

20028 Rosy Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 37.45 4.219

20120 Neon All American Pam Green NQ 40.21 3.929

20071 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin NQ 40.47 3.904

20099 Delilah Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Kelli Cyr NQ 41.97 3.765

20070 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins NQ 49.29 3.206



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Cash Weimaraner Pat Sandillo NQ 49.8 3.173



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

sbgrc 6/10/2017

147

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 29.57 4.971

8023 Blast Papillon Laura Simonelli100 30.36 4.842

8038 CJ Papillon Andrea Samuels100 32.9 4.468

8027 Fabulous Papillon Darlene Hunt100 33.44 4.396

8006 Fame Papillon Andrea Samuels100 37.75 3.894

8009 Emily Russell Terrier Lisa Maloney100 39.87 3.687

8028 Tigger Papillon Karen Donahue100 40.7 3.612

8007 Mason Scottish Terrier Linda White100 41.66 3.529

8026 Ben Matlock Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth100 41.97 3.503

8024 Myka Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 42.3 3.475

8029 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson100 45.59 3.224

8022 Jazz Papillon Arlene Collins NQ NT

8021 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 36.63 4.013

8001 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 41.39 3.552

8008 Henry Norwich Terrier Joan Krantz NQ 45.88 3.204

8025 Rocky Chihuahua Jess Kolakowski NQ 54.81 2.682

8005 Snowee Biewer Terrier Yolando Russell NQ 62.74 2.343

8020 Bear Havanese Barbara Semian NQ 71.1 2.068



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

sbgrc 6/10/2017

147

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 26.58 5.530

12009 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 28.22 5.209

12039 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts100 30 4.9

12043 Maybelline Pug Carol McGuiness100 34.35 4.279

12012 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 34.43 4.27

12037 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 39.14 3.756

12018 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 39.14 3.756

12003 Winnie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 43.36 3.390

12007 Peregrine Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Lisa Johnson100 44.5 3.303

12010 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ NT

12011 Riley Shetland Sheepdog Suzanne Walsh NQ 25.94 5.667

12006 Spiffy Shetland Sheepdog Melody Magin NQ 27.27 5.391

12044 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 27.72 5.303

12005 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 30.98 4.745

12038 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 36.87 3.987

12034 Sammie Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Fiona McIntosh NQ 51.15 2.874

12013 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski NQ 56.14 2.618



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

sbgrc 6/10/2017

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16042 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 24.76 6.139

16013 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 26.59 5.716

16034 Quiz All American Laura Simonelli100 27.42 5.543

16010 Maya Field Spaniel Marie Gedney100 29.98 5.070

16016 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 30.27 5.021

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 30.82 4.932

16031 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 32.51 4.675

16039 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 32.96 4.612

16036 Rumli Mudi Erika Kiss100 36.57 4.156

16035 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 36.61 4.152

16009 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino100 39.56 3.842

16008 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ NT

16003 Squeegee Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ NT

16015 Nautique Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sue Barnett NQ 26.1 5.824

16006 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.36 5.766

16001 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 26.5 5.736

16032 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 29.14 5.216

16011 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 29.61 5.133

16041 Lynus Border Collie Arthur Selkin NQ 30.05 5.058

16004 Sketcher Shetland Sheepdog Charles Magin NQ 30.05 5.058

16038 Tucker Shetland Sheepdog Eileen O'Donnell NQ 37.55 4.048

16033 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 40.18 3.783

16043 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro NQ 49.92 3.045



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20092 G.T. Australian Shepherd James Jayko100 25.89 6.103

20078 Myles Portuguese Water Dog Kathy Lesinski100 28.09 5.625

20006 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.23 5.597

20012 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 28.38 5.567

20086 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner100 28.88 5.471

20015 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 29.18 5.415

20082 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse100 29.26 5.4

20093 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske100 29.9 5.284

20032 Jada Australian Shepherd Heidi Fischer100 30.66 5.153

20013 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 31.06 5.087

20031 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab100 33.97 4.651

20024 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines100 34.03 4.643

20084 Cote All American Jim Koras100 35.75 4.42

20036 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere100 37.1 4.259

20014 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley100 37.31 4.235

20009 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 39.59 3.991

20083 Ringo All American Raphael Davison100 40.56 3.895

20079 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 40.78 3.874

20026 Matrix Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 23.71 6.664

20088 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 25.12 6.29

20090 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Close NQ 26.31 6.005

20017 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 27.49 5.748

20004 Helo Border Collie Tara Baggerman NQ 28.81 5.484

20074 Glider Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 29.39 5.376



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 30.84 5.123

20023 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 30.88 5.117

20085 Rue Border Collie Jim Koras NQ 31.27 5.053

20072 Fancy Border Collie Hannah Naiburg NQ 31.72 4.981

20035 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 33.11 4.772

20011 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 34.57 4.570

20025 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 35.38 4.466

20001 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 36.3 4.353

20007 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 37.41 4.223

20010 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 39.11 4.04

20080 Foxxy Portuguese Water Dog Ann Peereboom NQ 40.79 3.873

20076 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere NQ 45.2 3.496

20075 Liam Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Patti Gleason NQ 45.71 3.457

20130 Cam Golden Retriever Holly Manis NQ 45.83 3.448

20081 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak NQ 46.66 3.386

20034 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 47.21 3.347

20087 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ 49.5 3.192

20077 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 54.02 2.925



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 25.39 6.223

24010 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 28.28 5.587

24028 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 30.04 5.26

24008 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 30.6 5.163

24007 Ghillie Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 31.08 5.084

24014 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 31.65 4.992

24031 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 44.96 3.514

24011 Capt Jack Labrador Retriever Lisa Donnarumma NQ 37.18 4.25

24009 Opie Golden Retriever Mary Alice McGee NQ 39.24 4.027

24026 Ryan Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 39.66 3.984

24016 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 39.79 3.971

24032 Charlie Brown Briard Janyce Selkin NQ 40.17 3.933

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 43.5 3.632

24025 Bullet Standard Poodle Candyce Paparo NQ 43.51 3.631

24015 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 46.89 3.37

24030 Hobie Golden Retriever Debbie Rybak NQ 50.53 3.127

24027 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 61.77 2.558



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

sbgrc 6/10/2017

102

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12048 Seamus Shetland Sheepdog Dee Close NQ 34.21 2.982

12047 Spice English Cocker Spaniel Katherine Black Lee NQ 64.55 1.580



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

sbgrc 6/10/2017

104

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Delilah Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski95 39.94 2.604



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

sbgrc 6/10/2017

104

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20101 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross100 26.01 3.998

20100 Logan Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 31 3.355



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

sbgrc 6/10/2017

115

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith NQ 35.04 3.282



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

sbgrc 6/10/2017

121

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16065 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 49.57 2.441



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

sbgrc 6/10/2017

121

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Greg BeckCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20064 Brazen Golden Retriever Shelly Truskauskas100 39.4 3.071

20094 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

sbgrc 6/10/2017

147

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8031 Echo Border Terrier Merris Williams NQ NT

8019 Sway-Z Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ 44.9 3.274



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

sbgrc 6/10/2017

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12032 Petey English Cocker Spaniel Beverly Isch NQ 60.09 2.53



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 43.26 3.652



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Ocean Rottweiler Cristin Larson NQ 34.24 4.614



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

53

sbgrc 6/10/2017

147

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4011 Zest Chihuahua Emily Peacock100 42.53 3.456

4005 Cali Scottish Terrier Meg Hagerty100 42.84 3.431

4010 Levi Papillon Nancy Andrysiak100 47.18 3.116

4009 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 47.39 3.102

4002 Nash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Kristen Boentgen100 52.05 2.824

4006 Kendall-Jack Scottish Terrier Linda White100 52.6 2.795

4003 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell100 53.15 2.766

4004 Sparkle Papillon Andrea Samuels NQ NT

4008 Rascal Scottish Terrier John McNabney NQ 61.04 2.408



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

sbgrc 6/10/2017

147

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8037 Sparkle Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 35.93 4.091

8030 Ben Border Terrier Louise Traska100 44 3.341

8014 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 46.25 3.178

8033 Jack Shetland Sheepdog Diane Fuller NQ 43.53 3.377

8034 Tizzy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Alisonn Zorba NQ 45.99 3.196

8013 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 51.16 2.873

8045 Klev'r Border Terrier Billie Rosen NQ 55.16 2.665

8015 Leroy Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Pamela Mannes NQ 58.63 2.507



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

sbgrc 6/10/2017

152

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 31.49 4.827

12024 Pearl Basset Hound Joan Curtiss100 45.49 3.341

12021 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader NQ 54.66 2.781

12046 Loki Shetland Sheepdog Margaret Howes NQ 57.55 2.641



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Leda Border Collie Tara Baggerman100 24.36 6.486

16020 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 27.85 5.673

16046 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 34.17 4.624

16044 Crash English Springer Spaniel Jennifer Bednar NQ 42.71 3.699

16060 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 48.83 3.236



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

sbgrc 6/10/2017

158

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClellandCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20096 Corey Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy100 27.24 5.800

20045 Ganesha Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe100 31.22 5.061

20046 Duma Standard Poodle Cynthia Brown100 39.29 4.021

20095 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 40.11 3.939

20047 Darry Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 39.34 4.016



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

8011 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt76 31.33

8035 Olivia Australian Terrier Nancy Wentworth52 31.45



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

12031 Caper Danish Swedish Farmdog Kelly Ansaldo67 35.81

12030 Enzo Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Joan Curtiss NQ 38.57



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

16040 Thomas Shetland Sheepdog Emily Peacock62 23.02

16029 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 44.03



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

20067 Fia Border Collie Christopher Holm79 33.1

20059 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu60 33.14

20052 Jib Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ 41.2



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

24029 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery76 27.72

24003 Raven Doberman Pinscher Jessica Edgerly63 24.62

24033 Flora Gordon Setter Cindy Fitzgerald58 34.02

24019 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 36.88



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

12012 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt69 34.59

12013 Callie Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Dabrowski57 41.52

12044 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 30.98



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

20071 Sally Brown Border Collie Janyce Selkin77 33.84

20088 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day75 34.18

20068 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye73 35.1

20010 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins59 18.61

20070 Tuukka Finnish Lapphund Gail Collins57 27.41

20036 Pit Golden Retriever Al Lamphere57 37.3

20031 Tora Belgian Malinois Valerie Leab NQ 40.14

20005 Libby Golden Retriever Monica Land Stathers NQ 41.61



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

24015 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 45.15

24034 Snoopy Briard Janyce Selkin NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

8029 Maximus Papillon Carole Johnson62 46.84



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

12002 Truk'n Border Terrier Billie Rosen63 36.72



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

16033 Rupert Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 41.84



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

20087 Pepsi Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner67 28.96

20018 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 42.65

20014 Phoenix Finnish Lapphund Lois Stahlbush Tolley NQ NT

20054 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ NT

20025 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT

20086 Tag Labrador Retriever Karen Lechner NQ NT

20015 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 27.97

20077 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 29.47

20079 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier NQ 38.38



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

24016 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett62 40.16



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

8002 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 41.9



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

12045 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 36.33

12039 Blaze Shetland Sheepdog Deborah Roberts NQ 34.73



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

16009 Rafe Rat Terrier Lynn Mancino NQ 41.15

16016 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 41.73



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

20013 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook74 35.88

20023 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert72 30.09

20024 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20017 Dazzle English Springer Spaniel Judith Valloze NQ 36.32

20035 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 36.43

20012 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 38.41

20007 Drew Australian Shepherd Ellen Halperin NQ 39.34

20082 Gus Miniature American 
Shepherd

Beth Fatse NQ 40.59



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

24008 Shambhu Standard Poodle Russell Thorpe67 28.9

24005 Ivy Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 35.27



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

20095 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 36.94

20100 Logan Labrador Retriever Christine Kallipolites NQ 35.77

20101 Cinch German Shepherd Dog Carol Ross NQ 42.11

20094 Q Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 45.51



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

8019 Sway-Z Miniature Schnauzer Robin Ohrt NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

12049 Jiggy Manchester Terrier Carol Wert NQ 44.65



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

16065 Garnet Rottweiler Paula Miloglav68 32.35

16049 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson NQ 38.6



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

4012 Haley Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mary Fine NQ 55.96



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

8012 Ronin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Meredith70 41.72



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

4007 Tally Norfolk Terrier Mary Fine NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

8013 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.55

8045 Klev'r Border Terrier Billie Rosen NQ 45.63



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandleTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

FAST  Resultssbgrc 6/10/2017

S Berkshire Golden Retriever Club

Judge - Ronald McClelland

YPS

16060 Chime Rottweiler Paula Miloglav NQ 38.62


